
Frederiksen Elementary

Halloween Party

Please sign up for the item you would like to send to 

school for the Holiday Party. 

There are  ________  students

Food Needed Parents Name Phone & email

Sweet Treat

Healthy Snack

Fruit

Drinks

Paper Products
(cups, plates,napkins, 

utensils)

Other

1.

2.

3

4.

5.

If you would like to help on the day of the party, please sign up below.


